
SBM Jugend D und E Freistil

Neuried-Ichenheim, 17.02.2008

Klasse

E-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

27kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Viktor Hubert RG Lahr
2:25

12
3:55

03
 0  1  0 20 0 6.III

2 Alexander Rauch KSV Taisersdorf
PS 15:8

31
SS 9:0

54
SS 11:0

53
 3 13  0 35 3 1.I

3 Max Glok TG Stockach
SS 3:0

54
SS 11:12

51
1:29

02
 2 10  0 14 0 3.II

4 Marco Haberstroh KSV Vöhrenbach
0:55

03
1:10

02
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Pool B

1 Tim Otteni ASV Urloffen
SS 12:0

52
PS 11:3

33
PS 11:11

34
 3 11  0 34 2 2.I

2 Niels Zettwoch KSV Appenweier
1:33

01
0:01

04
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

3 Julian Schmidt TSV Kandern
1:05

04
2:22

11
 0  1  0  3 0 5.III

4 Maik Struwe WKG Weitenau-Wieslet
SS 7:0

53
AS 0:0

52
6:00

11
 2 11  0 18 0 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Alexander Rauch - Max Glok

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Tim Otteni - Maik Struwe

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Viktor Hubert RG Lahr 0 6.00:01

Pool B 3 Julian Schmidt TSV Kandern 5 5.AS 0:0

Pool A 3 Max Glok TG Stockach 3 3.PS 8:4

Pool B 4 Maik Struwe WKG Weitenau-Wieslet 1 4.04:00

Pool A 2 Alexander Rauch KSV Taisersdorf 4 1.TÜ 12:0

Pool B 1 Tim Otteni ASV Urloffen 0 2.01:58

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P K T

Pool B S P K T

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P K T

Pool B S P K T
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